• Edge-lit flat panel with options provides a wide variety of configurations to
match any application
• Appropriate for offices, schools, medical, and public spaces
• Superior construction provides even light across the face of the fixture
• IC rated
• Suitable for ISO Class 5–9 positive pressure cleanrooms
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:

 Rev 02/15/24
COL_SRP24_spec_R08
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT EXCEPTIONS & DETAILS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NX INTEGRATED CONTROLS REFERENCE
NX Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting
0–10V
Dimming
On/off
Control
Bluetooth® App
Programming
NX Networked – Wired
NXE N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC1
NX Networked – Wireless
NXW2 N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Yes
NX Lighting Controls:
Supports both indoor and outdoor applications in a variety of deployment options- wired, wireless, hybrid.
Integrates with and enables a wide array of luminaires including those with SpectraSync™ Color Tuning Technology.
1 NXBTC needs to be plugged into an available NX SmartPORT™ on the fixture network
2 To program NXW option, need to consult factory. If connected to an area controller, programming can be done from that
SPECTRASYNC COLOR TUNING TECHNOLOGY
Mode Kelvin Range Description
Tunable White 3000K–5000K Offers users the ability to tailor CCT to their personal preference, enhancing task visibility, material and colors
or the aesthetics of the space
Color Tuning Technology
SpectraSync Tunable White
3050T (3000K–5000K). Requires two 0–10V controllers, one for intensity and
one for CCT. Minimum 5% dimming.
To enable scheduling and for use with NX wall control preset stations please refer to NX SpectraSync
technical sheet.
100%
Channel 1
Channel 2
Control Input (Vdc)
O
ut
pu
t (
%
 o
f t
ot
al
 d
riv
er
 c
ur
re
nt
)
Color Tuning Pro�le
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SpectraSync Tunable White luminaires are provided with two 0–10V circuits. The violet and pink circuit is
for wiring to any qualified 0–10V controller for dimming. The violet/white and pink/white circuit is for wiring